AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

o

CENTER ACADEMY — Waterford Lakes
2024 - 2025 OVERVIEW CALENDAR

REGULAR SCHOOL HOURS FOR STUDENTS WILL BE 8:30 AM to 2:30 PM

5-9
9
12
20

2

1-31
10
11
14

5
25-29

16-19
19

20
23-3

6
20

17

13
14
17-21
24

1-30
18

19-22
23

26
27-28

Staff returns; Pre-Planning

Open House (9:00-1:00pm)
Classes Begin — Start 15t Quarter
Primary Election — School Closed

Labor Day — School Closed

Parent/Teacher Conferences

End 15t Quarter

Teacher Workday — No School for Students
Start 2" Quarter

General Election — School Closed
Thanksgiving Holiday — School Closed

Semester Exams

Noon Dismissal - End 2"? Quarter
Teacher Workday — School Closed
Winter Break — School Closed

Students Return - Start 37 Quarter (2"* semester)
Martin Luther King Jr. Day — School Closed

President’s Day — School Closed

End 3" Quarter

Teacher Workday — School Closed
Spring Break — School Closed
Students Return - Start 4" Quarter

Parent/Teacher Conferences
Good Friday — School Closed

Semester Exams

Last Day of School — 12:00 Dismissal — End of 4" Quarter
Graduation

Memorial Day — School Closed

Post-Planning Days

175 Instructional School Day



