

REGULAR SCHOOL HOURS FOR STUDENTS WILL BE 8:30 AM to 2:30 PM

AUGUST	5-9 9 12 20	Staff returns; Pre-Planning Open House (9:00-1:00pm) Classes Begin – Start 1st Quarter Primary Election – School Closed
SEPTEMBER	2	Labor Day – School Closed
OCTOBER	1-31 10 11 14	Parent/Teacher Conferences End 1st Quarter Teacher Workday – No School for Students Start 2nd Quarter
NOVEMBER	5 25 – 29	General Election – School Closed Thanksgiving Holiday – School Closed
DECEMBER	16-19 19 20 23-3	Semester Exams Noon Dismissal - End 2nd Quarter Teacher Workday – School Closed Winter Break – School Closed
JANUARY	6 20	Students Return - Start 3rd Quarter (2 nd semester) Martin Luther King Jr. Day – School Closed
FEBRUARY	17	President's Day – School Closed
MARCH	13 14 17-21 24	End 3rd Quarter Teacher Workday – School Closed Spring Break – School Closed Students Return - Start 4th Quarter
APRIL	1-30 18	Parent/Teacher Conferences Good Friday – School Closed
MAY	19-22 23	Semester Exams Last Day of School – 12:00 Dismissal – End of 4th Quarter Graduation
	26 27-28	Memorial Day – School Closed Post-Planning Days

175 Instructional School Day